
• Direct drive 1000 psi pump.

• Inlet pressure switch to protect pump from running 

dry.

• Sub-micron water filter to ensure nozzles stay 

clean.

• UL certified enclosed 508 industrial control panel.

• Compact frame mounted system.

• Optional humidity controller with remote sensor.

Features:

What it does:
The Mini-Mee is designed as a full-featured, 

industrial quality, but low-cost fog pump for small 

applications.  The Mini-Mee is energy efficient, 

and uses only 3% of the energy of compressed air 

atomizers.

Model Mini-Mee Fog Pump Unit

Flow 
Rate

Square Feet 
Min/Max

High Flow 
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Low Flow 
Nozzle 

Capacity 
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Electrical
 Dimensions
(W” x H” x D”)

Model 
Weight

(lbs)

Model MM - 13

Model MM - 25

Model MM - 50

.13 GPM 

.25 GPM

.5 GPM

468 SqFt - 
2,340 SqFt

900 SqFt -
 4,500 SqFt

1,800 SqFt - 
9,000 SqFt

20

40

83

7

17

36

4

7

15

22 x 36 x 16
120 VAC,
 1/2 HP

100

100

100
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