MeeFog[™] Pump Unit: Model Mini-Mee

For Small Applications



What it does:

The Mini-Mee is designed as a full-featured, industrial quality, but low-cost fog pump for small applications. The Mini-Mee is energy efficient, and uses only 3% of the energy of compressed air atomizers.

Features:

- Direct drive 1000 psi pump.
- Inlet pressure switch to protect pump from running dry.
- Sub-micron water filter to ensure nozzles stay clean.
- UL certified enclosed 508 industrial control panel.
- Compact frame mounted system.
- Optional humidity controller with remote sensor.

Model Mini-Mee Fog Pump Unit

Model	Flow Rate	Square Feet Min/Max	Low Flow Nozzle Capacity (SJ-3 Nozzle)	Standard Nozzle Capacity (SJ-7 Nozzle)	High Flow Nozzle Capacity (IP-16 Nozzle)	Dimensions (W" x H" x D")	Electrical	Weight (lbs)
Model MM - 13	.13 GPM	468 SqFt - 2,340 SqFt	20	7	4	22 x 36 x 16	120 VAC, 1/2 HP	100
Model MM - 25	.25 GPM	900 SqFt - 4,500 SqFt	40	17	7			100
Model MM - 50	.5 GPM	1,800 SqFt - 9,000 SqFt	83	36	15			100







